

PACHET NECESAR

I.D.: 86486071

Data publicarii	31.08.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 196,47 RON - 196,47 RON

Descriere: OPRITOR PT. SINA 1 CANAL \2000000228518 \8695051102227 BUC 5,00 0,42 2,10 5,00 SINA GAL. PLASTIC 1 CANALE 2.5 M \2000000228488 \8695051502508 \8692677895878 \8698547600023 BUC 5,00 5,80 28,99 5,00 OSKAR AQUA MATT EMAIL ALB 0.6L \5946062009979 BUC 1,00 38,24 38,24 1,00 DILUANT NITRO 209 0.9L KYN \6422704000898 BUC 1,00 10,00 10,00 1,00 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 509 0.9 KYN \6422704000911 BUC 2,00 9,16 18,32 2,00 SURUB CU DIBLU INEC 6 X 60 \((KOELNE)\2000000012247 BUC 25,00 0,17 4,20 25,00 PLINTA PARCHET CAN.CAB.2.5M PACIFIC N10456-6010 \6421815360280 BUC 4,00 12,52 50,08 4,00 COLT INT.PT.PLINTA 10456 N22715P4-6010V \6421815169173 BUC 2,00 10,08 20,17 2,00 COLT EXT.PT.PLINTA 10456 N22716P2-6010V \6421815179165 BUC 1,00 5,88 5,88 1,00 CAPETE DTG.SI DR.PT.PLINTA 10456 N22717-18P1-6010V \6421815189119 BUC 1,00 6,72 6,72 1,00 ELEMENT DE IMBINARE PT.PLINTA 10456 N22719P5-6010V \6421815199125 BUC 1,00 11,76 11,76 mai putin
